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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

90007526
418117

90007526
90135504
90007526
90135504

OEM Cross Reference

BREMBO
BREMBO
PEX

sbs

ATE

BENDIX
JURID
JURID
ZIMMERMANN
PAGID
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA

LPR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI

FTE
GIRLING
MINTEX
MINTEX

14497810
14497810
150169
1825253611
24022000121
329206B
329206J
329206J
430161800
62401
701200
701200
701200
701200
7D0135
94009900
94009900
BDR126
BF111
BF111
BT126
DB4006
MBDO006
MBDO006
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